THE

PARLOR

From
THE GLEN HOTEL
&st. 1863

DINE IN &

TAKEAWAY
AVAILABLE



COFFEE

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte
Chai Latte, Mocha, White Mocha
Hot Chocolate, White Chocolate
Espresso, Piccolo, Macchiato

ICED DRINKS

Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha
Iced Latte

Iced Tea: Mango, Sneaky Peach, Tropical Kiss, Zesty Lemon

EXTRAS

Syrups: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, White Chocolate
Milk: Almond, Lactose Free, Oat, Soy

Extra Shot of Coffee

TEAPOT

Chamomile, Earl Grey, English Breakfast,
Green Tea & Jasmine, Peppermint, Chai

CLASSIC SHAKES

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Caramel

DELUXE SHAKES

Cookies & Cream, Salted Caramel
with Whipped Cream & Chocolate Shavings

SMOOTHIES MADE ON COCONUT MILK

Choc Banana: Banana, Almonds, Cacao, Oats

Chia, Agave, Flaxseed

Green Machine: Mango, Pineapple, Matcha, Kale
Chia, Agave, Flaxseed

Coco Mango:

CuUP
4.70
4.70
4.70
3.90

Mango, Banana, Chia, Agave, Flaxseed

Very Berry: Blueberry, Blackberry, Cherry, Strawberry

Banana, Chia, Agave, Flaxseed

MUG
5.70
5.70
5.70

6.50
5.70
5.50

.50
.50
.50

4.50

7.00

9.00

10.00

GELATO CUP OR CONE
$6 One Scoop | $10 Two Scoops

FLAVOURS

Bubblegum | Chocolate | Choc-Mint | Biscoff
Cookies & Cream | Mango | Sea Salt Caramel | Strawberry
Tiramisu | Vanilla Bean | Vegan Hazelnut | Flavour of the Month

DESSERTS All $16

with Cream & Berries or Vanilla Bean Gelato & Berries

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Decadent Milk Chocolate Brownie with Salted Caramel Fudge Swirl

STICKY DATE PUDDING
Warm, Fluffy, Sweet, Sticky Date Pudding

COCONUT & PASSIONFRUIT MOUSSE TART

Coconut & Passionfruit Mousse in a Vanilla Shortbread Shell,
Blueberry Glaze

BANOFFEE

Caramel filling, Banana Slices, Crispy Chocolate Shortbread,
Whipped Vanilla Cream & Chocolate Shavings.

LEMON MERINGUE
Tangy Lemon Cream in a Crispy Shortbread Shell

PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE
Vanilla Cheesecake, Passionfruit Coulis & a Gluten Free Base.

CAKE OF THE DAY
Rotation of our Favourite Cakes

SALTED CARAMEL SUNDAE

Classic Crispy Wafer Basket filled with our Vanilla Bean Gelato,
Topped with a Caramel Sauce, Whipped Cream,
Chocolate Shavings & Caramel Popcorn

PLEASE SEE DISPLAY CABINET FOR CAKES & GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS.



Follow us: @parlordesserts #parlordesserts



