PARLOR

TEA • COFFEE • DESSERT • GELATO

THE GLEN HOTEL

DINE IN & TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

COFFEE		CUP	MUG
Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte 4.70		4.70	5.70
Chai Latte, Mocha, White Mocha 4.70		5.70	
Hot Chocolate, White Chocolate 4.70		4.70	5.70
Espresso, Piccolo,	Macchiato	3.90	
ICED DRINKS			
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha			6.50
Iced Latte			5.70
Iced Tea: Mango, Sneaky Peach, Tropical Kiss, Zesty Lemon			5.50
EXTRAS			
Syrups: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, White Chocolate			.50
Milk: Almond, Lactose Free, Oat, Soy			.50
Extra Shot of Coffee			.50
TEAPOT			
Chamomile, Earl Grey, English Breakfast,			4.50
Green Tea & Jasmine, Peppermint, Chai			
CLASSIC SHAKES			
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Caramel		7.00	
DELUXE SHA	KES		
Cookies & Cream, Salted Caramel			9.00
with Whipped Cream	n & Chocolate Shavings		
SMOOTHIES	MADE ON COCONUT MILK		10.00
Choc Banana:	Banana, Almonds, Cacao, Oats Chia, Agave, Flaxseed		
Green Machine:	Mango, Pineapple, Matcha, Kale Chia, Agave, Flaxseed		
Coco Mango:	Mango, Banana, Chia, Agave, Flaxse	ed	
Very Berry:	Blueberry, Blackberry, Cherry, Straw Banana, Chia, Agave, Flaxseed	berry	

GELATO CUP OR CONE

\$6 One Scoop | \$10 Two Scoops

FLAVOURS

Bubblegum | Chocolate | Choc-Mint | Biscoff
Cookies & Cream | Mango | Sea Salt Caramel | Strawberry
Tiramisu | Vanilla Bean | Vegan Hazelnut | Flavour of the Month

DESSERTS All \$16

with Cream & Berries or Vanilla Bean Gelato & Berries

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE GF

Decadent Milk Chocolate Brownie with Salted Caramel Fudge Swirl

STICKY DATE PUDDING

Warm, Fluffy, Sweet, Sticky Date Pudding

COCONUT & PASSIONFRUIT MOUSSE TART

Coconut & Passionfruit Mousse in a Vanilla Shortbread Shell, Blueberry Glaze

BANOFFEE GF

Caramel filling, Banana Slices, Crispy Chocolate Shortbread, Whipped Vanilla Cream & Chocolate Shavings.

LEMON MERINGUE

Tangy Lemon Cream in a Crispy Shortbread Shell

PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE GF

Vanilla Cheesecake, Passionfruit Coulis & a Gluten Free Base.

CAKE OF THE DAY

Rotation of our Favourite Cakes

SALTED CARAMEL SUNDAE

Classic Crispy Wafer Basket filled with our Vanilla Bean Gelato, Topped with a Caramel Sauce, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Shavings & Caramel Popcorn

PLEASE SEE DISPLAY CABINET FOR CAKES & GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS.

